FREE
TAKE ONE, IT’SCLASSIFIEDS
FREE NEWSPAPER • ADS STARTING AT $12 • CALL 317FREE NEWSPAPER • ADS STARTING AT $12 • CALL 317--781781--00230023
The Southsider Voice’s
INDY: SOUTH • EAST • WEST
VOL. 1, NO. 7, WEDNESDAY, JUNE 29, 2022
SCRAPYARDSCRAPYARD
PaysPays

2018 Chrysler Pacifica 2017 Dodge Grand Caravan 2015 Chevy Silverado
2014 Ford Taurus SE
2009 Chevy Avalanche
2012 Buick Enclave
2003 Trailblazer
BUY HERE, PAY HERE SPECIALS • BUY HERE, PAY HERE SPECIALS
* WAC - Price subject to change without notice
2005 Dodge Neon 2004 Honda Element
2008 Chevy Silverado
2007 Chevy Cobalt 2007 Chevy Colorado2003 Chevy Suburban
2008 Ford F-150 Limited
2004 GMC Envoy
2007 GMC Yukon2007 Nissan Murano
2003 GMC Yukon
2003 Chevy Impala 1999 Ford Ranger AT
** $ $95 A WEEK95 A WEEK ** $ $95 A WEEK95 A WEEK ** $ $85 A WEEK85 A WEEK ** $ $85 A WEEK85 A WEEK ** $ $85 A WEEK85 A WEEK
** $ $80 A WEEK80 A WEEK
** $ $85 A WEEK85 A WEEK** $ $85 A WEEK85 A WEEK
** $ $80 A WEEK80 A WEEK ** $ $80 A WEEK80 A WEEK ** $ $80 A WEEK80 A WEEK ** $ $75 A WEEK75 A WEEK ** $ $75 A WEEK75 A WEEK** $ $75 A WEEK75 A WEEK
** $ $75 A WEEK75 A WEEK ** $ $70 A WEEK70 A WEEK** $ $70 A WEEK70 A WEEK ** $ $70 A WEEK70 A WEEK ** $ $70 A WEEK70 A WEEK** $ $70 A WEEK70 A WEEK ** $ $70 A WEEK70 A WEEK
** $ $70 A WEEK70 A WEEK ** $ $70 A WEEK70 A WEEK ** $ $70 A WEEK70 A WEEK
2000 Chevy Silverado Z712002 Chevy Avalanche
** $ $70 A WEEK70 A WEEK
2000 Mercury Sable
** $ $60 A WEEK60 A WEEK
1994 Olds Eighty-Eight
** $ $60 A WEEK60 A WEEK
2009 Ford F-150
** $ $70 A WEEK70 A WEEK